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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
Sessioni GROUP B - 8th Sess.
Fastest Lap

s Num

66
190
33
188
75
39
43
94
8
88
99
98
67
19
16
4
120
27
62
37
51
15
78
9
2
5
25
46
23
24
38

Name

VINCI
MACCAGNANI
STOLCERMANIS
PAATZ
COTTY
REPETTO
MICHELINI
WESTCOTT
BILLARD
HANNA
KAMEL
WHELDON
RODRIGUEZ
ANURAG
BERNOLDI
KOSTIC
PANZERI
BONDAREV
KRALING
BUSSO
NAKAMURA
ERRIGO
GOMEZ
NIELSEN
COUNTRYMAN
DUPE
HATTEMER
BANSAL
ARN
FLORESCU
HOBEIKA

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

C1 Team

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.a NICCO TEAM

F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 AS MOTORSPORT
F.4 AS MOTORSPORT
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.a PREMA RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4 PREMA RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4 US RACING

r.4« PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
r.a PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
r.a PREMA RACING
r.4a TECHNORACE

r.4a US RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.a PREMA RACING
r.a PREMA RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
r.4 US RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
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Time

149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:53.
:56.

670
965
017
394
790
868
959

.131
.361
.563
.688
773
.915

023
032
073
102
142
148
164
223
224
239
264
297
454
486
580
786
660
612

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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.295
. 347
.724
.120
.198
.289
.461
.691
.893
.018
.103
.245
.353
.362
.403
.432
472
478
.494
.553
.554
.569
.594
.627
.784
.816
.910
.116
.990
.942
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Gap

.295
.052
377
.396
.078
.091
172
.230
.202
.125
.085
.142
.108
.009
.041
.029
.040
.006
.016
.059
.001
.015
.025
.033
.157
.032
.094
.206
.874
.952

Avg Spd

172,171
171,709
171,628
171,042
170,431
170,311
170,171
169,908
169,557
169,250
169,060
168,932
168,717
168,555
168,541
168,479
168,436
168,376
168,367
168,343
168,254
168,253
168,230
168,193
168,143
167,909
167,861
167,721
167,414
166,127
161,922

2nd Time
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:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
:52.
152,
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
154,
:56.

023
171
291
863
933

.087
.053
.148
.505
.814
.836
.828

344
293
133
441
122
358
174
283
325
232
340
265
373
978
518
659
941
143
693



